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MINISTERIO DO ESPORTE

Controle de A¢des de Comunicacao
Execucao Contratual
FEVEREIRO/2018

MEIOS DE DIVULGACAO

VALORES PAGOS

INTERNET RS 444.874,26
JORNAL RS 305.125,59
MIDIA EXTERIOR RS 86.115,60
MIDIA EXTERIOR DIGITAL | RS 284.088,40
RADIO RS 24.120,88
TELEVISAO RS 773.601,94
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RELACAO DE NOMES

NOME CNPJ

S/A CORREIO BRAZILIENSE

ESPN DO BRASIL EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA
TOPSPORTS VENTURES LTDA

TWITTER BRASIL REDE DE INFORMACAO LTDA
RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES S.A

ARETE EDITORIAL S/A

EDITORA O DIA LTDA

BRASIBUS TV PUBLICIDADE LTDA

DIEGO GOMES MARTINS FERREIRA - EPP

ELEMIDIA CONSULTORIA E SERVICOS DE MARKETING S.A.
DMS PUBLICIDADE MIDIA INTERATIVA LTDA

TV MINUTO BRASILIA S.A

J.CHEBLY EMPREENDIMENTOS DE PUBLICIDADE S.A
S/A CORREIO BRAZILIENSE

RADIO ATIVIDADE FM LTDA

RADIO FM BAHIA SOL LTDA

SISTEMA EVANGELICO DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
RADIO TAMANDARE LTDA

SIGMA RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S/A
RADIO E TELEVISAO RECORD S.A

HORIZONTE CONTEUDO LTDA

REDE VISAO CRISTA

TELEVISAO INDEPENDENTE DE SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO LTDA

00.001.172/0001-80
00.637.277/0001-20
03.390.444/0001-79
16.954.565/0001-48
60.509.239/0001-13
00.355.188/0001-90
33.216.797/0001-18
09.211.890/0001-55
12.955.024/0001-83
05.881.258/0001-68
14.977.802/0002-41
15.734.422/0001-68
19.161.504/0001-11
00.001.172/0008-56
03.495.686/0001-27
04.436.460/0001-18
08.457.937/0001-00
10.803.484/0001-60
37.993.094/0001-57
27.865.757/0033-81
60.628.369/0001-75
03.304.489/0001-83
07.075.887/0001-26
61.413.092/0001-26

FORNECEDORES DE SERVICOS ESPECIALIZADOS

VALORES PAGOS
ADESIVOS RS 38.061,75
FILME RS 1.610.599,00

FOTO RS 4.250,00
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NOME CNPJ

IDEIA IMPRESSAO DIGITAL EIRELI - ME 13.374.070/0001-51
AGENCIA TERRUA LTDA 12.445.718/0001-70
VAPT FILMES PRODUGOES EIRELI 22.380.095/0001-59
RADIO E TELEVISAO RECORD S.A 60.509.239/0001-13
PICTURE HOUSE PRODUGOES EIRELLI 15.871.177/0001-30




